











Connected Homes leverages the technology of smart appliances and devices into cost savings for MMLD and its customers. The program allows MMLD to better manage its electric load and reduce costs.

How the Program Works

By enrolling a smart device in the Connected Homes Program, MMLD customers agree to allow Connected Homes to make brief, limited adjustments to their devices during times of peak electric demand, such as temporarily turning off an electric vehicle charger during peak hours.

MMLD customers will be informed of possible adjustments in advance via email and will be given the choice to opt out. Customers who decide to participate in adjustments will earn an incentive.



Connected Homes incentives are paid out quarterly via incentive checks. The incentive amount earned varies depending on the smart device.

Enrollment

Enrolling a smart device is easy! Visit www.NextZero.org/Marblehead to learn more and to get started. Refer to the table below for a list of eligible devices. Visit www.NextZero.org/Marblehead for more information including eligible device brands.



\$:88

Smart Device	Eligible Brands	Monthly Incentive
Battery	Duracell	\$30
Battery	Emporia	\$30
Battery	Generac	\$30
Battery	Sonnen	\$30
Electric Vehicle Charger	ChargePoint	\$10
Electric Vehicle Charger	Emporia	\$10
Electric Vehicle Charger	Enel X JuiceBox	\$10
Electric Hot Water Heater	GE	\$5
Electric Hot Water Heater	Rheem	\$5
Mini-Split Controller	Flair	\$5
Mini-Split Controller	Sensibo	\$5
Wi-Fi Thermostat	Visit NextZero.org	\$5